(Formerly known as Ruchi Soya Industries Limited) .\I;Smk,

Corporate Office : 601, Part B-2, 6th Floor, Metro Tower, Vijay Nagar, A.B. Road, Indore-452 010 Certified

Phone : +91 (731) 4767109 / 4767110 ® E-mail : corporate@patanjalifoods.co.in
CIN-L15140MH1986PLC038536

. PATANJALI FOODS LIMITED Sroce
PATANJALL, PATAN)

PFL/2023 October 09, 2023
To

BSE Ltd. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Floor No. 25, Exchange Plaza,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Dalal Street, Bandra (E),

Mumbai — 400 001 Mumbai — 400 051

BSE Scrip Code: 500368 NSE Symbol: PATANJALI

Sub.: Details of Equity Shares Re-materialized/De-materialized during the month of September,
2023

Dear Sir/Madam,

Kindly find enclosed herewith the detail of equity shares re-materialized/ dematerialized with National
Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) and Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL) during
the month of September, 2023, for your records.

Thanking you,

For Patanjali Foods Limited
(Formerly known as Ruchi Soya Industries Limited)

Digitally signed
Ra mJ| Lal by Ramiji Lal

Gupta

Gu pta Date: 2023.10.09
10:08:31 +05'30'

Ramji Lal Gupta
Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

Regd. Office : 616, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai — 400021, Maharashtra
Phone : 022 22828172/69061600, E-mail : corporate@ patanjalifoods.co.in, www.patanjalifoods.com



PATANJALI FOODS LIMITED DATE : ©07/10/2023
REGISTER OF DEMAT REQUESTS (NSDL) PAGE 1
INW NO. MEET.DATE DRN NO. DP ID. CLIENT ID QTY-RECD S.NO. FOLIO CERTIFICATE NUMBERS DISTINCTIVE NUMBERS QTY-DEMT
S.NO. RECT.DATE DR DATE FOLIO / NAME /JOINT NAME(S) & ADDRESS
272 06/09/2023 10000000040365 1IN302105 10123422 4 1 1965 116927- 116928 2
1 02/09/2023 30/08/2023 00002563 2 1976 116986- 116987 2
TOTAL: 4
HARI PRASAD GOENKA
273 14/09/2023 10000000014123 1IN300685 10098812 9 1 1767 115628- 115636 9
2 14/09/2023 12/09/2023 00001868
MRS RUPA MITRA
SWAPAN MITRA
274 28/09/2023 10000000035373 1IN302814 11398005 10 1 1321 112410- 112419 10
3 18/09/2023 14/09/2023 00001408
MRS MOHINI LALWANI
275 28/09/2023 10000000009800 IN302582 10139174 2 1 333 45098 - 45099 2
4 21/09/2023 18/09/2023 00000375
MANISH MANUBHAI SHAH
276 28/09/2023 10000000081737 1IN304295 13113843 5 1 1917 116629- 116633 5
5 25/09/2023 20/09/2023 00002027
SUDHIR BARVE
277 28/09/2023 10000000278732 IN300513 91068691 5 1 2349 119435- 119439 5
6 27/09/2023 25/09/2023 00002478
MR VIJAI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RITA SRIVASTAVA
SUMMARY
No. of Inward Deeds : 6

No. of Inward Certificates : 7



Shr/Deb in Deed : 35

Shr/Deb in Cert Entered : 35



PATANJALI FOODS LIMITED

REGISTER OF DEMAT REQUESTS (CDSL)

. MEET.DATE
. RECT.DATE

DRN NO.
DR DATE

DP ID

CLIENT ID QTY-RECD S.NO.

FOLIO / NAME /JOINT NAME(S) & ADDRESS

CERTIFICATE NUMBERS

DATE : 07/10/2023

DISTINCTIVE NUMBERS QTY-DEMT

06/09/2023
02/09/2023

10898190
30/08/2023

1202890002005560 3 1
00000268

PRITI RAKESH ADHVARYU

RAKESH KUMUD CHANDRA ADHVARYU
CHARU PRABODHCHANDRA BHATT

06/09/2023
04/09/2023

10888327
23/08/2023

1205810000196686 10 1
00001366
MR M N DESHMUKH

14/09/2023
12/09/2023

10910572
09/09/2023

1201090026174302 20 1
00001129

MR JITENDRA TULSIDAS THAKKAR
VARSHA JITENDRA THAKKAR

14/09/2023
12/09/2023

10898673
30/08/2023

1205810000038512 6 1
00002279
SUNEET RAMNIK SHAH

1799- 1801 3
112085- 112094 10
110549- 110568 20
118111- 118116 6

No.

No.

of Inward Deeds

of Inward Certificates

Shr/Deb in Deed

Shr/Deb in Cert Entered



		2023-10-09T10:08:31+0530
	Ramji Lal Gupta




